## UNOFFICIAL COPY, DOCUMENT NO.

STATUTORY FEDERAL TAX LIEN SEARCH	1483514
	110001
PRESENT PARTIES IN INTEREST:	
Gregor J. WKVACKAU	DATE OF SEARCH:
JOANNE KOPS	
NKA bANNE KUACKAG	
	×1
	77
	771497
	)7
RESULT OF SEARCH:	2101
Mms 2	-20-90Jf
Man. Or	00
0	
	MARCHANIA SANDANIA SA
INTENDED GRANTEES OR ASSIGNEES:	757
JoseFA Strotton	
	7, Rg 8
	'S
	Or
	Office
	, ,
	<u> </u>
	_
RESULT OF SEARCH:	10EN
2-300	90 DENTITIED Y
	Capital
	A. T. F. O. C. Z. C. O.
	100 Cool
	,
	×

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

and the second s

TOO OF COUNTY

NO. 810

February, 1985 0 3

(Individual to Individual)

r before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form spect thereto, including any werranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

THE GRANTOR S

Gregory J. Kvackay and Joanne Kvackay, his wife, previously known as Joanne Kops

of the Village of DesPlaines County of State of <u>Illinois</u> \_ for and in consideration of Ten-DOLLARS, & other good & valuable consideration in hand paid, and WARRANT \_ to

Jozefa Stratton, divorced and not since remarried of 2121 W. Cortez Chicago, IL 60622

3861357

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Contributed)

2. 1 £

(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)

motiving Reneway in Communication in the motiving described Real Estate situated in the County of \_\_Cook \_in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Unit F-411 in the Ballard Point Condominium, as delineated on a Survey of the following described real estate: Part of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 14 and part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 15. Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridiar, in Cook County, Illinois, which Survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded with the Recorder of Deeds as Document No. 25261198 and filed with the Registrar of Titles as Document No. 3133750 together with its respective undivided percentage interest in the common elements, in Cook County, Illinois.

SUBJECT TO: Real Estate taxes for 1989 and subsequent years; covenants, conditions, and restrictions of record.

3861357

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in on new in common, but in joint tenancy forever.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 09-14-308-016-2/24

Address(es) of Real Estate: 8905 Knight, Unit #411, Dre Plaines, IL 60016

16th February **DATED** this day of \_ PLEASE **PRINT OR** 

TYPE NAME(S) (SEAL) (SEAL) BELOW P/K/A Woanne Kops SIGNATURE(S)

DuPage I, the undersigned, a Notary Prolic in and for poresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that France Kyackay hange State of Illinois, County of ... said County, in the

State aforesaid, DO HEREBY Gregory J. Kvackay and Joanne Kvackay, his wife

personally known to me to be the same person S whose name S are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared by PAUL BELLISARIO
ROTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY POMMISSION EXPIRES 3/14/92 to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowlimits of Des Plai edged that \_\_ th ey signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as \_\_ their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the

release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal, this

1992

This instrument was prepared by Paul Bellisario 1440 Maple, 8A. Lisle, IL 60532

Julian E. Kulas

Commission expires March 14

2329 W. Chicago Avenue

IL 60622 Chicago,

Jozefa Stratton 8905 Knight, Unit 411

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Des Plaines, IL 60016

(City, State and Zip)

MAIL TO:

1463514 p orther pple

(City, State and Zio)

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. .

(0)

œ

23

6 0

Ł

Ĕ

MOIVIOUAL TO INDIVIDUA

Property or Coop County Clorks

Remainant to

3861357

Sig. Card-

ALLOW 07.02.00

Addiess -Age of Granice 385 Husbend -Wife Submitted by Deliver New could to Address -

ATTORNEYS' TITLE GUARANTY FUND, INC. 29 S. LASALLE 5th FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60603

with the second of the second

the transport to transfer the \$1.050 T 150 B

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS